

BILL OF QUANTITIES



Contract No:

SM-NA-2019~20/N-35/03

Location :

KM 142+700, 147+600 & 153+850 (N-35)

Engineer Estimate (Cost)

Rs. 2,640,992.00

SUMMARY

S. No	Description	Package	CSR-2014	Amount
1	Retaining Wall at KM 142+700 & 147+600 (N-35)	Package-1	District Mansehra	978,137.00
2	Retaining Wall at KM 153+850 (N-35)	Package-2	District Battagram	1,662,855.00
			Total Rs:-	2,640,992.0

% Above _____

Rs. _____

% Below _____

Rs. _____

Total Bid Cost Rs. _____

Rupees in word _____

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Member/Secretary
Director (Coord)
Zone

Member-III
Director (Accounts)
Zone

Member-II
Dir/DD
(P&CA)

Member-I
Director (Maint)
Region

Chairman
GM (Region)

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Contract No: **SM-NA-2019~20/N-35/03**
Location : **KM 142+700 & 147+600 ON KKH (N-35)**
Engineer Estimate (Cost) **Rs. 978,137.00**

PACKAGE-1

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty.	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	99.23	362.02	35,922.52
107e	Common Backfill	CM	49.88	254.50	12,693.19
401b	Concrete Class-B	CM	47.94	8,125.78	389,574.27
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	6.44	6,362.61	40,975.21
411b	Stone Masonry Random with Mortar	CM	119.08	4,179.80	497,738.94
509h	Filter Layer behind Drains	CM	0.07	2,121.76	152.77
NSI-1	PVC Drain Pipe Dia 50mm	RM	10.80	100.0	1,080.00
Total Rs:-					978,137.00

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Member/Secretary
Director (Coord)
Zone

Member-III
Director (Accounts)
Zone

Member-II
Dir/DD
(P&CA)

Member-I
Director (Maint)
Region

Chairman
GM (Region)

BILL OF QUANTITIES

Contract No: **SM-NA-2019~20/N-35/03**
Location : **KM 153+850 ON KKH (N-35)**
Engineer Estimate (Cost) **Rs. 1,662,855.00**

PACKAGE-2

Item No	Description	Unit	Qty.	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	135.88	362.33	49,231.59
107e	Common Backfill	CM	71.25	256.21	18,254.96
401b	Concrete Class-B	CM	72.07	8,444.57	608,621.27
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	8.00	6,643.96	53,151.68
411b	Stone Masonry Random with Mortar	CM	214.94	4,332.04	931,139.50
509h	Filter Layer behind Drains	CM	0.10	1,838.45	176.49
NSI-1	PVC Drain Pipe Dia 50mm	RM	22.80	100.0	2,280.00
Total Rs:-					1,662,855.00

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Member/Secretary
Director (Coord)
Zone

Member-III
Director (Accounts)
Zone

Member-II
Dir/DD
(P&CA)

Member-I
Director (Maint)
Region

Chairman
GM (Region)